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Service Charge:
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Serves: All spirits will be served in 35ml measures.
All liqueurs will be served in 25ml measures.
All fortified wines will be served in 50ml measures.
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[rish Whiskey

IRISH BLENDED WHISKEY

Black Bush
Bushmills Original

Copeland Merchants’ Quay Irish Whiskey
Dragon Claw Caribbean Rum Cask

Dragon Claw Cask Strength
Dragon Claw Ruby Port Finish
Dragon Claw Mizunara Finish
Dragon Claw Sherry Cask
Dunvilles 1808

Dunvilles Three Crowns
Dunvilles Three Crowns Peated
Jameson

Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson IPA Edition
Jameson Cooper’s Croze
Jameson 18 year old
McConnell’s 5 year old
McConnells Cognac Finish
McConnell’s Sherry Finish
Midleton Very Rare

Midleton Very Rare 2024
Midleton Very Rare 2025
Powers Gold Label

Redacted

Roe & Co

Teeling Small Batch
Tullamore Dew

IRISH SINGLE GRAIN

Glendalough Double Barrel
Method & Madness Single Grain

40%
40%
40%
46%
64%
46%
46%
46%
40%
43.5%
43.5%
40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
42%
40%
42%
40%
40%
40%
40%
62.5%
45%
46%
40%

42%
46%

£6.50
£6.15
£7.50
£25.00
£46.00
£15.50
£15.50
£25.00
£7.15
£10.25
£10.25
£6.10
£8.50
£8.50
£22.95
£37.50
£7.65
£8.50
£9.15
£40.00
£42.00
£36.50
£6.15
£15.50
£6.75
£7.50
£6.15

£8.95
£15.50



IRISH SINGLE POT STILL
Green Spot

Green Spot Chateau Montelena
Yellow Spot 12 year old

Red Spot 15 year old

Blue Spot 7 year old
Knappogue 1951

Method and Madness
Midleton Barry Crocket
Midleton 2023

Powers Three Swallows
Powers John’s Lane 12 year old
Powers Signature

Redbreast 12 year old
Redbreast 12 year old Cask Strength
Redbreast 15 year old
Redbreast 21 year old
Redbreast Lustau

Redbreast PX Sherry Finish
Redbreast Tawny Port Finish
Redbreast 27 year old

IRISH SINGLE MALT

Bushmills 10 year old

Bushmills 14 year old

Bushmills 16 year old

Bushmills 21 year old

Bushmills 2011 Sauternes Finish
Bushmills 2002 Vermouth Finish
Bushmills 2012 Pomerol Finish
Bushmills 1995 Marsala Finish
Bushmills 1999 New American Oak Cask
Bushmills 2010 Cognac Cask
Bushmills 25 year old

Bushmills 30 year old

Bushmills 31 year old

Dunvilles PX Sherry 10 year old
Dunvilles Palo Cortado 10 year old
Dunvilles Oloroso Sherry 20 year old
Method & Madness

Teeling

40%
40%
46%
46%
58.9%
40%
46%
40%
40%
40%
46%
40%
40%
58.6%
46%
46%
46%
46%
46%
54.6%

40%
40%
40%
40%
56.3%
48.2%
54.2%
57.8%
50%
53.8%
46%
46%
46%
46%
46%
46%
46%
46%

£12.25
£15.50
£19.50
£22.50
£21.50
£265.00
£14.95
£42.50
£39.50
£7.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.25
£15.50
£16.75
£42.50
£12.50
£14.50
£15.50
£165.00

£7.75
£14.25
£16.95
£38.50
£21.50
£46.50
£26.50
£59.50
£95.00
£22.50
£165.00
£285.00
£295.00
£14.50
£15.00
£39.00
£15.50
£7.25
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Scotch Whisky

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas 12 year old

SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg 10 year old
Bunnahabhain 12
Springbank 10 year old
Glenfarclas 105
Glenfiddich 12 year old
Lagavulin 16 year old
Laphroaig 10 year old
Oban 14 year old
Talisker 10 year old
Tobermory 10 year old

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

46%
46.3%
46%
60%
40%
43%
40%
43%
45.8%
46.3%

£7.50
£21.50
£38.00
£7.75
£6.80

£10.75
£9.65
£9.65
£14.95
£7.50
£14.75
£10.95
£14.00
£10.95
£8.95



American Whiskey

BOURBON

Bulleit 45%
Eagle Rare 10 year old 45%
Four Roses Small Batch 40%
Makers Mark 40%
Michter’s Sour Mash 46%
Woodford Reserve 43.2%
Gentleman Jack 40%
RYE

Bulleit Rye 45%
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 45%
Rittenhouse Bottle in Bond 50%
Sazerac Rye 45%
Jim Beam Prohibition 40%

Japanese Whiskey

JAPANESE

Hibiki Harmony 43%
Nikka from the Barrel 51.4%

£7.50
£8.75
£7.50
£7.15
£10.95
£8.15
£8.15

£8.35
£11.75
£9.95
£10.25
£8.50

£19.50
£15.50



Gin

IRISH

Boatyard Double
Copeland

Dingle

Drumshanbo Gunpowder
Glendalough Wild Botanical

Jawbox
Method & Madness
Shortcross

ENGLISH
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Premier Cru
Brockmans

Oxley

Portabello Road
Sipsmith’s
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10
Chase

Ophir Oriental

46%
45%
42.5%
43%
41%
43%
43%
46%

40%
45%
40%
47%
40%
47%
42%
41.6%
43.1%
47.3%
40%
40%

£7.30
£7.75
£7.95
£10.00
£8.50
£7.35
£10.00
£8.50

£6.10
£7.95
£6.25
£8.00
£6.95
£9.00
£7.15
£7.95
£7.15
£8.75
£8.95
£6.95



SCOTTISH
Caorunn
Hendricks
Old Raj

The Botanist

REST OF THE WORLD
Condesa Clasica (Mexico)
Monkey 47 (Germany)
Roku Suntory (Japan)
Ukiyo Blossom Gin (Japan)
Ukiyo Yuzu Gin (Japan)

41.8%
41.4%
55%
46%

43%
47%
43%
40%
40%

£6.75
£7.15
£7.95
£8.95

£7.95
£12.95
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50



Rum / Rhum

LIGHT RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana 3 year old
Plantation 3 Star
Trois Rivieres Blanc
El Dorado 3 year old

GOLD/DARK RUM

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Appleton Estate 8 year old
Appleton Estate 21 year old
Appleton 250th Anniversary
Appleton Estate 50 year old
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro
Bacardi Ocho

Copeland Bordeaux Grand Cru
Copeland Overproof
Copeland Smuggler Reserve
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Diplomatico Mantuano
Doorlys XO

El Dorado 5 year old

English Harbour

Highball Express 12 year old
Highball Express 18 year old
Havana Club 7 year old
Zacapa 23 year old

Zacapa XO

Mount Gay Blackbarrel

37.5%
40%
41.2%
50%
40%

40%
40%
43%
40%
45%
40%
40%
42%
57.2%
40%
40%
40%
43%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43%

£6.15
£6.10
£7.35
£8.15
£6.95

£6.40
£7.75
£25.00
£85.00
£495.00
£8.75
£8.95
£8.15
£8.85
£7.35
£8.15
£8.15
£11.95
£7.15
£12.95
£8.50
£9.95
£8.95
£15.00
£39.50
£8.50



Vodka

Belvedere

Boatyard

Chase

Grey Goose

Ketel One
Wyborowa Exquisite

Tequila & Mezcal

TEQUILA

1800 Blanco

1800 Cristalino

1800 Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Platino
Maestro Dobel Humito

Patron Silver

Tapatio Anejo

Tapatio Blanco

Tapatio Reposado

MEZCAL

Creyente

Del Maguey Vida

Los Javis Espadin Joven
Ojo De Dios

40%
41%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
35%
40%
40%
38%
38%
40%
40%
30%
40%
30%

40%
40%
40%
40%

£7.50
£7.15
£7.75
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

£6.50
£13.50
£6.75
£43.50
£24.50
£18.95
£12.50
£9.75
£9.50
£7.50
£8.50

£11.25
£10.00
£7.95
£7.50



Cognac, Calvados & Armagnac

Berneroy No.5

Hennessy 250™" Anniversary
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Richard Hennessy

Remy Martin Louis Xl
Martell L'Or
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40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

£6.95
£425.00
£6.80
£8.95
£20.00
£215.00
£415.00
£375.00
£550.00



Beers

BEERS

Birra Moretti (Italy) 33cl
Heineken (Netherlands) 33cl
Guinness Draught (Can) (Ireland) 44c¢l
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Italy) 33cl

OUT OF OFFICE RANGE (Northern Ireland)

Lesser Spotted Lager 44cl
NSFW Hazy NEIPA 44cl
Pencil Pusher Session IPA 44cl

4.6%
5%

4.2%
51%

41%
6.2%
4%

£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£5.75

£7.20
£7.80
£7.20

"












